o BOLD SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

06:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
06:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:30 am IFISH(Rpt) CC G

Ifish with BCF follows the journey of Paul Worsteling and his family as
they travel around Australia and the globe in search of memorable
fishing moments and encounters with classic characters.

08:00 am Pat Callinan's 4x4 Adventures (Rpt) CC G

Pat Callinan's 4X4 Adventures is Australia's longest-running 4X4 show.
You'll be captivated by the inspirational destinations, great characters
and superb camping and 4X4 tips.

09:00 am Dr Phil (Rpt) CC PG

Sexual References, . . . " . .
Coarse Language, Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

Mature Themes including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental iliness.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:00 am Deal Or No Deal Encore (Rpt) CC G

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:30 am Deal Or No Deal Encore (Rpt) CC G

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

11:00 am Escape Fishing With ET (Rpt) CC G

Escape with former Rugby League Legend "ET" Andrew Ettingshausen
as he travels Australia and the Pacific, hunting out all types of species of
fish, while sharing his knowledge on how to catch them.
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1M:30am JAG (Rpt) PG Dungaree Justice
Violence,

Mature Themes Harm and Mac are assigned to prosecute three sailors charged with the

vicious beating of a man they say raped a fellow shipmate.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

12:30 pm Exploting Off The Grid (Rpt) CC G
True adventure happens when the road ends, join Rick, Jamie and
Johnno for exploration, adventure and a bloody good time.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

01:00 pm What's Up Down Under (Rpt) cc

Love a driving or Caravanning holiday? Join Macca and the crew as they
show you the best touring routes and destinations to visit!

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
01:30 pm The Amazing Race Australia: Celebrity CC

(Rpt) Only four teams remain as our race continues in the scenic location of
Phang Nga, Thailand. Our teams will battle the heat and each other as
they kick off in the fight for a place in the finals.

02:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG The Seven Deadly Sins
Violence

Mark matches wits with a beautiful jewel thief who's being framed for
murder.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

03:30 pm On The Fly (Rpt) CC G
Join Gavin Hurley as he breaks down the secrets of the fly fishing
artform while taking you to some of the world's most amazing
destinations.
ALL NEW EPISODES

04:00 pm IFISH ccC

Ifish with BCF follows the journey of Paul Worsteling and his family as
they travel around Australia and the globe in search of memorable
fishing moments and encounters with classic characters.
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04:30 pm NBL - Melbourne United V Adelaide

36ers
06:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG
Mild Coarse
Language
07:30 pm NCIS (Rpt) CC M
WS
08:30 pm NCIS (Rpt) CC M
WS
09:25 pm NCIS (Rpt) CC M
WS
10:20 pm Bull(Rpt) CC M
Violence,

Drug References

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

LIVE
Round 4: Melbourne United V Adelaide 36ers

Round 4 clash LIVE from John Cain Arena, Melbourne United take on
Adelaide 36ers. Tip-off at 4.36pm (AEDT).

War Stories

When three U.N. peacekeepers are taken hostage in Kosovo, a SEAL
team is sent in to rescue them before the end of a 24-hour deadline set
by the terrorists.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

One Shot, One Kill

Marine recruiters are being killed by a sniper, and the team tries to find
the killer before he strikes again.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Sasha Alexander, Michael Weatherly, David
McCallum, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray

The Good Samaritan

The team investigate, with the help of a local sheriff, the murder of a
Naval officer who was shot as he tried to help a stranded motorist.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Sasha Alexander, Michael Weatherly, David
McCallum, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray

Enigma

Gibbs puts his career at risk to help his former commanding officer, who
has been accused of stealing.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Sasha Alexander, Michael Weatherly, David
McCallum, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray

Guest Starring: Alan Dale

The Missing Piece

Bull joins the defence team of a seemingly unwinnable case when a
doctor is put on trial for murder after his submission to a DNA database
links him to a homicide.
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11:15 pm Bull(Rpt) CC M Fool Me Twice

Mature Themes Bull and the team help one of their own when Marissa's restaurateur

husband is charged with involuntary manslaughter after one of his
employees dies in a kitchen fire allegedly caused by negligence.

12:15am Bull(Rpt) CC M Girl Without Feelings, A

Violence Bull confronts his guilt over closing his psychiatric practice to start TAC

when his former patient, a young woman who is a clinical sociopath,
goes on trial for killing her brother.

01:10am Dr Phil (Rpt) CC M

Mature Themes ;i Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental illness.

02:05am Dr Phil (Rpt) CC M

Mature Themes Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental illness.

03:00 am Tough Tested (Rpt) CC G
The What's Up Downunder team Tough Test the Outdoor Lifestyle
Products on an obstacle course at one of Australia's toughest venues!
04:00 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG The Seven Deadly Sins
Violence Mark matches wits with a beautiful jewel thief who's being framed for
murder.
Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke
05:00am JAG (Rpt) PG War Stories
Ta'lggil;?;:e When three U.N. peacekeepers are taken hostage in Kosovo, a SEAL

team is sent in to rescue them before the end of a 24-hour deadline set
by the terrorists.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:00am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
06:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
08:00 am Pooches At Play (Rpt) CC PG

Medical Procedures Pet advice including debunking myths, taking care of your dog's paws

and dental health, feeding for all life stages, when and how to use
antihistamines for your dog, Guide Dogs breeding program & more

08:30 am Escape Fishing With ET (Rpt) CC G
Escape with former Rugby League Legend "ET" Andrew Ettingshausen
as he travels Australia and the Pacific, hunting out all types of species of
fish, while sharing his knowledge on how to catch them.
09:00 am Escape Fishing With ET (Rpt) CC G
Escape with former Rugby League Legend "ET" Andrew Ettingshausen
as he travels Australia and the Pacific, hunting out all types of species of
fish, while sharing his knowledge on how to catch them.
09:30 am Tough Tested (Rpt) CC G
The What's Up Downunder team Tough Test the Outdoor Lifestyle
Products on an obstacle course at one of Australia's toughest venues!
10:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG The Seven Deadly Sins
Violence Mark matches wits with a beautiful jewel thief who's being framed for
murder.
Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke
11:30am JAG (Rpt) PG War Stories
rélgg%(;zte When three U.N. peacekeepers are taken hostage in Kosovo, a SEAL

team is sent in to rescue them before the end of a 24-hour deadline set
by the terrorists.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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12:30 pm Dr Phil (Rpt) CC PG

Sexual References, . . . - . .
Coarse Language, Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

Mature Themes including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mentalillness.

01:30 pm Dr Phil (Rpt) CC M

Mature Themes Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental illness.

02:30 pm Jake And The Fatman (Rpt) PG IT All Depends On You

Viclence Derek gets his first case involving a drunk driver who assaulted a police

officer. The driver is a powerful man and suddenly Derek's main witness
lies and the judge dismisses the case.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

03:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Santa Claude

nli?éegg;se Hospital horticulturist Claude is revealed to be an escaped convict living

Language under an assumed name for the past 10 years. Mark fights to shelter
Claude from extradition, striving to prove his innocence.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

04:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Man Overboard

Mild Violence Mark takes on a temporary assignment as physician on a cruise ship and

sleuths to uncover the killer of a disagreeable man.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

05:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG Webb Of Lies

Violence When Harm and Mac set out to find C.I.A. Agent Clayton Webb's killer
after his body is found aboard a burning ship, they inadvertently uncover
arogue government spy agency.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:30 pm JAG (Rpt)

07:30 pm NCIS (Rpt)

08:30 pm NCIS(Rpt)
09:25 pm NCIS: Los Angeles (Rpt)

10:20 pm NCIS: Los Angeles (Rpt)

11:15 pm 48 Hours (Rpt)

PG
Violence

CC M

WS

CC M

WS

CC M
Violence

CC M
Violence,

Strong Adult Themes

M

Mature Themes

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Rivers' Run

When Navy SEAL Medal of Honour winner Lieutenant Curtis Rivers is
fired upon while on a training mission, he returns fire only to discover
that he has shot a seemingly unarmed 14-year-old boy.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Bete Noir

An unknown terrorist enters the NCIS headquarters and takes several
members of the team hostage.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Sasha Alexander, Michael Weatherly, David
McCallum, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray

Guest Starring: Jessica Steen, Alan Dale

The Truth Is Out There

When the body of a marine is found after a party in an illegal night club,
the team investigates a number of possible leads - including blackmail
and accidental death.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Sasha Alexander, Michael Weatherly, David
McCallum, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray

Guest Starring: Adam Wylie, Jennifer Lyons

Farewell To Arms, A

The NCIS team must identify a mystery woman who attacked the
founder of an Al company, before the next major global conflict ensues.
Kilbride's ex-wife asks him to consider reconnecting with their son

Starring: Chris 0'Donnell, LI Cool J , Daniela Ruah, Eric Christian Olsen,
Gerald McRaney

Guest Starring: Marilu Henner

Shame

A petty officer is found dead with an apparent suicide note, and the NCIS
team must investigate the mystery surrounding his death. Also, Callen
and Anna begin planning their wedding.

Starring: Chris O'Donnell, LI Cool J , Daniela Ruah, Eric Christian Olsen,
Gerald McRaney, Linda Hunt

The Trial Of Alex Murdaugh

"48 Hours" explores the double life of a once prominent lawyer and his
stunning fall from grace. Murdaugh is now an admitted drug addict, thief
and convicted murderer.

Last Updated 27th Sep 2024 - 18:27
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12:15am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

12:45 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

01:15am Home Shopping(Rpt) Home Shopping

01:45am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

02:15am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Santa Claude
Violence,

Mild Coarse Hospital horticulturist Claude is revealed to be an escaped convict living
Language under an assumed name for the past 10 years. Mark fights to shelter
Claude from extradition, striving to prove his innocence.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

03:10 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Man Overboard

Mild Viol ] . . .
i Viotence Mark takes on a temporary assignment as physician on a cruise ship and

sleuths to uncover the killer of a disagreeable man.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

04:05am JAG(Rpt) PG Webb Of Lies
Violence When Harm and Mac set out to find C.I.A. Agent Clayton Webb's killer

after his body is found aboard a burning ship, they inadvertently uncover
arogue government spy agency.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

05:00 am JAG (Rpt) PG Rivers'Run

Violence When Navy SEAL Medal of Honour winner Lieutenant Curtis Rivers is

fired upon while on a training mission, he returns fire only to discover
that he has shot a seemingly unarmed 14-year-old boy.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:00am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
06:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
08:00 am Pooches At Play (Rpt) CC PG

Mild Themes

Tips on leveraging prey drive to improve behaviour, anxiety-free Vet
visits and tough chew toys. Prevent and treat Osteoarthritis, Chronic
Kidney Disease and Heartworm in dogs, plus more.

08:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Santa Claude

Violence, . . . . T
Mild Coarse Hospital horticulturist Claude is revealed to be an escaped convict living

Language under an assumed name for the past 10 years. Mark fights to shelter
Claude from extradition, striving to prove his innocence.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

09:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Man Overboard

Mild Viol . - . .
i@ violence Mark takes on a temporary assignment as physician on a cruise ship and

sleuths to uncover the killer of a disagreeable man.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

10:30 am JAG (Rpt) PG Webb Of Lies
Viclence When Harm and Mac set out to find C.I.A. Agent Clayton Webb's killer

after his body is found aboard a burning ship, they inadvertently uncover
arogue government spy agency.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

11:30am JAG (Rpt) PG Rivers' Run

Violence When Navy SEAL Medal of Honour winner Lieutenant Curtis Rivers is

fired upon while on a training mission, he returns fire only to discover
that he has shot a seemingly unarmed 14-year-old boy.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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12:30 pm

01:30 pm

02:30 pm

04:00 pm

04:30 pm

05:30 pm

06:30 pm

Dr Phil (Rpt)

Dr Phil (Rpt)

To Be Advised

Bondi Rescue (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

cC

PG

Mature Themes

PG

Mature Themes

PG

Coarse Language,

Mature Themes

PG
Mild Violence,
Mature Themes

PG
Violence,
Coarse Language

PG
Violence,
Mature Themes

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental iliness.

Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental iliness.

When monster waves lash Bondi, new team members Boo and trainee
Lachie must tackle the dangerous conditions to complete a mass
rescue.

Too Many Cooks

Mark investigates when a philandering chef is murdered during a
televised charity cook-off.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

Silent Service

Harm and Mac find themselves too close for comfort when they are sent
to investigate an international incident on a nuclear submarine.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Nobody's Child

When Harm views the body of the severely neglected, abused and
abandoned young girl, he unexpectedly becomes emotionally involved.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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07:30 pm NCIS(Rpt) CC M Unsealed

ws An ex-Navy Seal convicted of killing his wife, escapes from Levenworth

to pursue the real killer.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Sasha Alexander, Michael Weatherly, David
McCallum, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray

08:30 pm NCIS(Rpt) CC M Dead Man Talking

ws When a Navy Lieutenant becomes the victim of fatal radiation

poisoning, the NCIS team set out to find the person behind it.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Sasha Alexander, Michael Weatherly, David
McCallum, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray

09:25 pm NCIS: Los Angeles (Rpt) CC M The Other Shoe

Violence Sam Hanna must go undercover as a fighter to catch the leader of a

gang dealing drugs on the streets.

Starring: Chris 0'Donnell, LI Cool J , Daniela Ruah, Eric Christian Olsen,
Gerald McRaney, Linda Hunt

10:20 pm NCIS: Los Angeles (Rpt) CC M Sleeping Dogs

Violence When the NCIS team receives an urgent cryptic message, Fatima and

Rountree must work together to solve the case. Also, Kilbride plans to
visit his son, and Callen asks Sam to be his best man.

Starring: Chris 0'Donnell, LI Cool J , Daniela Ruah, Eric Christian Olsen,
Gerald McRaney, Linda Hunt

11:15 pm 48 Hours (Rpt) M What Angelina Saw

Mature Themes A young girl peeks out of her bedroom to see blood on the floor and her

mother in distress. As an adult she looks back on a night that changed
her life. "48 Hours" correspondent Peter Van Sant reports

12:15am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

12:45am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
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01:15am

01:45 am

02:15am

03:10 am

04:05 am

05:00 am

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Jake And The Fatman (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

PG

Violence

PG
Mild Violence,
Mature Themes

PG
Violence,
Coarse Language

PG
Violence,
Mature Themes
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Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Out Of Nowhere

McCabe meets his match in a gruff Government agent bent on catching
a drug deal, while Jake learns that an old lover is involved in the case.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

Frontier Dad

Steve goes undercover as a TV stunt man to discover who's trying to kill
an abrasive young star.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

Silent Service

Harm and Mac find themselves too close for comfort when they are sent
to investigate an international incident on a nuclear submarine.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Nobody's Child

When Harm views the body of the severely neglected, abused and
abandoned young girl, he unexpectedly becomes emotionally involved.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:00 am

06:30 am

07:00 am

07:30 am

08:00 am

08:30 am

09:30 am

10:30 am

11:30 am

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

National Basketball League (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

Jag (Rpt)

PG
Mild Violence,
Mature Themes

PG
Mild Violence,
Mature Themes

PG
Violence,
Coarse Language

PG
Violence,
Mature Themes
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Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Nbl Slam

Take a look back at the best highlights and storylines of the week's NBL
action.

Frontier Dad

Steve goes undercover as a TV stunt man to discover who's trying to kill
an abrasive young star.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

Too Many Cooks

Mark investigates when a philandering chef is murdered during a
televised charity cook-off.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

Silent Service

Harm and Mac find themselves too close for comfort when they are sent
to investigate an international incident on a nuclear submarine.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Nobody's Child

When Harm views the body of the severely neglected, abused and
abandoned young girl, he unexpectedly becomes emotionally involved.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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12:30 pm

01:30 pm

02:30 pm

03:30 pm

04:30 pm

05:30 pm

Dr Phil (Rpt) cc
Dr Phil (Rpt) CcC
Jake And The Fatman (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

M
Sexual References,
Mature Themes

M
Sexual References,
Mature Themes

PG

Violence

PG

Violence,

Coarse Language,
Mature Themes

PG
Mild Violence,
Mature Themes

PG
Violence,
Coarse Language

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mentalillness.

Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental illness.

Sweet Leilani

A friend of McCabe's who's a gossip columnist puts her "Honolulu Hunks"
story on hold to learn the truth about a woman's murder when the
deceased's body washes up on the beach.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

Jake's Women

Mark is stunned to learn that his late friend Jake was married to two
women. Steve juggles the investigation of Jake's murder and a
blossoming relationship.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

Murder By Remote

A devious home security programmer plots to murder the children of
everyone involved in the accidental death of his son.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

Shakedown

Numerous power outages and a ruptured steam line injuring a sailor
sends Mac and Harm to the aircraft carrier USS Coral Sea.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG The Adversaries

Violence Bud's first case as a newly sworn in JAG attorney is to defend his father,

a retired Navy Chief who's been accused of having been involved in
defrauding the Navy.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe

McLellan
07:30 pm NCIS (Rpt) CC M Missing
ws A Marine is kidnapped and systematically tortured and the team tries to
find him before it is too late.
Starring: Mark Harmon, Sasha Alexander, Michael Weatherly, David
McCallum, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray
08:30 pm NCIS(Rpt) CC M Split Decision
ws A Marine is found murdered by an anti-tank weapon, and the
investigation leads NCIS to a local militia group.
Starring: Mark Harmon, Sasha Alexander, Michael Weatherly, David
McCallum, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray
09:30 pm NCIS: Los Angeles (Rpt) CC M Maybe Today,
Violence,

The NCIS team is tasked with assisting NCIS' cold case homicide unit
with a case from 2003 and a missing Navy petty officer. Meanwhile,
Kilbride and his son, Alex, work to rebuild their relationship.

Mature Themes

Starring: Chris 0'Donnell, LI Cool J , Daniela Ruah, Eric Christian Olsen,
Gerald McRaney, Linda Hunt

10:30 pm The Weekly Kick-Off

11:00 pm NCIS: Los Angeles (Rpt) CC M Sensu Lato
Violence,

Mature Themes The NCIS team investigates when a Navy reservist is stabbed and his lab

full of pesticides and insects is ransacked. Sam is offered the interim
operations manager role and Rountree ponders his future.

Starring: Chris 0'Donnell, LI Cool J , Daniela Ruah, Eric Christian Olsen,
Gerald McRaney, Linda Hunt
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11:55 pm 48 Hours (Rpt) M
Mature Themes

12:50 am Home Shopping (Rpt)
01:20 am Home Shopping (Rpt)
01:50 am Home Shopping (Rpt)
02:20 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG
Violence,
Coarse Language,
Mature Themes
03:15am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG
Mild Violence,
Mature Themes
04:10 am JAG (Rpt) PG
Violence,
Coarse Language
05:05am JAG (Rpt) PG

Violence
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The Mysterious Death Of Tiffiney Crawford

A young mother found dead in her car. Could she have shot herself
twice? "48 Hours" contributor David Begnaud reports.

Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Jake's Women

Mark is stunned to learn that his late friend Jake was married to two
women. Steve juggles the investigation of Jake's murder and a
blossoming relationship.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

Murder By Remote

A devious home security programmer plots to murder the children of
everyone involved in the accidental death of his son.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

Shakedown

Numerous power outages and a ruptured steam line injuring a sailor
sends Mac and Harm to the aircraft carrier USS Coral Sea.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

The Adversaries

Bud's first case as a newly sworn in JAG attorney is to defend his father,
a retired Navy Chief who's been accused of having been involved in
defrauding the Navy.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:00 am

06:30 am

07:00 am

07:30 am

08:00 am

08:30 am

09:30 am

10:30 am

11:30 am

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Pooches At Play (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

PG

Violence,

Coarse Language,

Mature Themes

PG
Mild Violence,
Mature Themes

PG
Violence,
Coarse Language

PG

Violence

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Advice for pet adoption, reactive dog training, grooming and keeping
matted coats at bay. Dental chew advice, parasite prevention, inside the
Big Dog Pet Foods raw food factory and much more.

Jake's Women

Mark is stunned to learn that his late friend Jake was married to two
women. Steve juggles the investigation of Jake's murder and a
blossoming relationship.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

Murder By Remote

A devious home security programmer plots to murder the children of
everyone involved in the accidental death of his son.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

Shakedown

Numerous power outages and a ruptured steam line injuring a sailor
sends Mac and Harm to the aircraft carrier USS Coral Sea.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

The Adversaries

Bud's first case as a newly sworn in JAG attorney is to defend his father,
a retired Navy Chief who's been accused of having been involved in
defrauding the Navy.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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12:30 pm Dr Phil (Rpt) CC M
Sexual References,

Mature Themes Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental iliness.

01:30 pm Dr Phil (Rpt) CC M
Sexual References,

Mature Themes Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental iliness.

02:30 pm Jake And The Fatman (Rpt) PG My Shining Hour

Viclence McCabe thinks Jake has his head in the clouds when he defends a
former TV hero who's now a drunken pilot and claims to have witnessed
amurder.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

03:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Teacher's Pet
Violence,

Mature Themes A young med student is suspected of killing her abusive husband after

her story of murderous burglars turns out to be nothing but lies.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

04:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG The Unluckiest Bachelor In L.A.
Violence,

Mature Themes Steve meets a new girlfriend on a television game show and then

investigates when she's killed. Steve suspects her estranged brother, a
doctor at Community General.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

05:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG Second Sight
Coarse Language,

Mature Themes Word of her father's imminent death forces Mac to look back at the

years of anger and resentment he caused her.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG
Violence,
Sexual References

07:30 pm NCIS (Rpt) CC M
WS
08:30 pm NCIS (Rpt) CC M
WS
09:25 pm NCIS: Los Angeles (Rpt) CC M
Violence
10:20 pm NCIS: Los Angeles (Rpt) CC M
Violence
11:15 pm 48 Hours (Rpt) M

Mature Themes

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Wilderness Of Mirrors

Harm fears he's losing his mind when he begins to see and hear his
deceased father.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Weak Link, A

A Navy SEAL is found dead under mysterious circumstances on the eve
of a top secret mission.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Sasha Alexander, Michael Weatherly, David
McCallum, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray

Guest Starring: Adam Baldwin

Reveille

Gibbs' determination to track down the terrorist from '‘Bete Noire'
becomes an obsession that concerns his entire team.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Sasha Alexander, Michael Weatherly, David
McCallum, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray

The Reckoning

When a CIA officer and three others are shot and killed in broad daylight,
the NCIS team suspects the attacks have something to do with DRONA.
Also, Pembrook gives Callen more insight into his past.

Starring: Chris O'Donnell, LI Cool J , Daniela Ruah, Eric Christian Olsen,
Gerald McRaney, Linda Hunt

New Beginnings - Part 1

When an ATF agent goes missing, the bureau seeks help from the NCIS
team to investigate stolen military-grade weapons and locate the agent.
Also, Callen and Anna continue to plan their wedding,

Starring: Chris 0'Donnell, LI Cool J , Daniela Ruah, Eric Christian Olsen,
Gerald McRaney, Linda Hunt

Kassanndra’'s Secret

A young woman vanishes. Eerie surveillance video captures a man in a
hat. Investigators learn the two are linked by a secret. "48 Hours"
contributor Natalie Morales reports
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12:15am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

12:45 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

01:15am Home Shopping(Rpt) Home Shopping

01:45am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

02:15am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Teacher's Pet
Violence,

A young med student is suspected of killing her abusive husband after
her story of murderous burglars turns out to be nothing but lies.

Mature Themes

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

03:10 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG The Unluckiest Bachelor In L.A.
Violence,
Mature Themes

Steve meets a new girlfriend on a television game show and then
investigates when she's killed. Steve suspects her estranged brother, a
doctor at Community General.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

04:05am JAG (Rpt) PG Second Sight
Coarse Language,

Mature Themes Word of her father's imminent death forces Mac to look back at the years

of anger and resentment he caused her.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

05:00 am JAG (Rpt) PG Wilderness Of Mirrors
Violence,

Sexual References  1arm fears he's losing his mind when he begins to see and hear his

deceased father.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
06:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
08:00 am Pooches At Play (Rpt) CC PG

Mild Themes

Learn about gut health, signs of anxiety in dogs and cats, role of fat in
your dog's diet, co-feeding dog food for greater health, hidden dangers
of dog collars, grooming tips, plus more.

08:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Teacher's Pet
Violence,

Mature Themes A young med student is suspected of killing her abusive husband after

her story of murderous burglars turns out to be nothing but lies.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

09:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG The Unluckiest Bachelor In L.A.
Violence,

Mature Themes Steve meets a new girlfriend on a television game show and then

investigates when she's killed. Steve suspects her estranged brother, a
doctor at Community General.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

10:30 am JAG (Rpt) PG Second Sight
Coarse Language,

Mature Themes Word of her father'simminent death forces Mac to look back at the years

of anger and resentment he caused her.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

11:30am JAG (Rpt) PG Wilderness Of Mirrors
Violence,

Sexual References Harm fears he's losing his mind when he begins to see and hear his

deceased father.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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12:30 pm Dr Phil (Rpt) CC M

Mature Themes Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mentalillness.

01:30 pm Dr Phil (Rpt) CC M
Sexual References,

Drug References Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental illness.

02:30 pm Jake And The Fatman (Rpt) PG Long Ago And Far Away

Violence Judge Smithwood receives a death threat when a military man with a

mysterious mission arrives in Hawaii.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

03:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Resting Place, A
Violence

Dr. Sloan goes undercover as a patient in a retirement home to solve the
murder of an ex-cop.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

04:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Murder At Bbg Bob's
Violence,

Mature Themes Steve teams with a Naval Investigator when the apparent suicide of a

military officer turns into a cold-blooded murder.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

05:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG Soul Searching

Violence Admiral Chegwidden and Clayton Webb make an unlikely team when

they join forces to save a C.I.A. agent from Italian terrorists.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG

07:30 pm NCIS (Rpt) CC M
WS
08:30 pm NCIS (Rpt) WS M
09:25 pm NCIS: Los Angeles (Rpt) cC M
Violence
10:20 pm 48 Hours (Rpt) M
Violence,

Mature Themes

11:15 pm 48 Hours (Rpt) M
Mature Themes

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Yeah Baby
With his eye sight fixed, Harm decides it's time to try flying again and
turns in his request to the Admiral.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

See No Evil

A Navy comptroller's wife and his blind eight-year old daughter are
kidnapped and a ransom of $2.5 million dollars is put in place for their
release.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Sasha Alexander, Michael Weatherly, David
McCallum, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray

Guest Starring: Keith David

The Good Wives Club

With a psychopath kidnapping women and leaving them to die in
underground bunkers on Navy bases, NCIS has to stop him before
another woman dies.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Sasha Alexander, Michael Weatherly, David
McCallum, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray

Guest Starring: Jerry O'Donnell

New Beginnings - Part 2

In the nail-biting season finale, the team could be walking into an
ambush as they continue working the case of the stolen military-grade
weapons. Also, Callen and Anna decide on an impromptu wedding.

Starring: Chris 0'Donnell, LI Cool J , Daniela Ruah, Eric Christian Olsen,
Gerald McRaney, Linda Hunt

Alisa Mathewson’s Night Terrors

A woman is attacked in her sleep and kidnapped by her estranged
husband. The dramatic story of her captivity and rescue."48 Hours"
correspondent Peter Van Sant reports

Lamar Johnson: Standing In Truth

A man gets his life back after spending 28 years in prison for a crime he
did not commit. "48 Hours" investigates and is there as Johnson is freed
in time to walk his daughter down the aisle.
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12:15am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

12:45 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

01:15am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

01:45am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

02:15am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Resting Place, A
Violence

Dr. Sloan goes undercover as a patient in a retirement home to solve the
murder of an ex-cop.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

03:10 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Murder At Bbq Bob's
Violence,
Mature Themes

Steve teams with a Naval Investigator when the apparent suicide of a
military officer turns into a cold-blooded murder.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

04:05am JAG (Rpt) PG Soul Searching

Violence Admiral Chegwidden and Clayton Webb make an unlikely team when they

join forces to save a C.I.A. agent from Italian terrorists.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

05:00am JAG (Rpt) PG Yeah Baby

With his eye sight fixed, Harm decides it's time to try flying again and
turns in his request to the Admiral.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:00 am

06:30 am

07:00 am

07:30 am

08:00 am

08:30 am

09:00 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:30 am

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Jake And The Fatman (Rpt)

IFISH (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

Snap Happy (Rpt)

PG

Violence

PG

Violence

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Long Ago And Far Away

Judge Smithwood receives a death threat when a military man with a
mysterious mission arrives in Hawaii.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Ifish with BCF follows the journey of Paul Worsteling and his family as
they travel around Australia and the globe in search of memorable
fishing moments and encounters with classic characters.

Resting Place, A

Dr. Sloan goes undercover as a patient in a retirement home to solve the
murder of an ex-cop.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

In this episode we tick off a bucket list item by swimming with whale
sharks. We explore and photograph diverse nature around Cradle
Mountain. And Julieanne continues her trip across the Kimberley.
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SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
12:00 pm Australia By Design: Innovations (Rpt) CC G

Australia By Design: Innovations gives an in-depth look at some amazing
design innovations around Australia. The show travels far and wide to
meet the entrepreneurial innovators in their environment.

12:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Murder At Bbq Bob's
Violence,

Mature Themes Steve teams with a Naval Investigator when the apparent suicide of a

military officer turns into a cold-blooded murder.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

01:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG Soul Searching

Violence Admiral Chegwidden and Clayton Webb make an unlikely team when they

join forces to save a C.|.A. agent from Italian terrorists.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

02:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG Yeah Baby
With his eye sight fixed, Harm decides it's time to try flying again and
turns in his request to the Admiral.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

03:30 pm On The Fly (Rpt) CC G
Join Gavin Hurley as he breaks down the secrets of the fly fishing
artform while taking you to some of the world's most amazing
destinations.
ALL NEW EPISODES

04:00 pm Reel Action CC G

In this episode, Guesty catches up with Mark Newman to target the
"Ghost of the Dark", better known as Mulloway, in the bustling coal port
of Newcastle Harbour.

Last Updated 27th Sep 2024 - 18:27 © Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91052 515 250



o BOLD SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

LIVE

04:30 pm Football: Newcastle Jets V Melbourne Round 1: Newcastle Jets V Melbourne City

City

LIVE

07:00 pm Football: Western Sydney Wanderers V Round 1: Western Sydney Wanderers V Sydney Fc

Sydney FC
10:00 pm NCIS(Rpt) CC M Beneath The Surface
Viclence At a Halloween crime scene, Torres recognises the NCIS victim as a

former friend from federal law enforcement training, and Jimmy thinks
his lab may be haunted!
Starring: Mark Harmon, David McCallum, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama, Emily Wickersham, Maria Bello, Brian Dietzen, Rocky Carroll

10:55 pm NCIS (Rpt) CC M Thousand Words, A
A street artist's mural is stolen, and the investigation leads to a
conspiracy regarding a Navy contractor.
Starring: Mark Harmon, David McCallum, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama, Emily Wickersham, Maria Bello, Brian Dietzen, Rocky Carroll

11:50 pm Bull(Rpt) CC M But For The Grace
Bull takes on a pro bono client who was poorly advised by his public
defender to plead guilty to a misdemeanour assault charge and is now
facing felony manslaughter after the victim dies.

12:45 am Bull(Rpt) CC M Separation
Danny enlists her colleagues to help when her boyfriend, Gabriel, is
arrested for being in the country illegally and threatened with
deportation.

01:40 am Bull(Rpt) CC M Higher Law, A

Violence A hit-and-run case is complicated when the priest charged, claims the

actual driver confessed to him, but he can't reveal their identity due to
the confidentiality that comes with confession.

02:35am IFISH(Rpt) CC G

Ifish with BCF follows the journey of Paul Worsteling and his family as
they travel around Australia and the globe in search of memorable
fishing moments and encounters with classic characters.
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Saturday 19th October 2024

03:00 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)
04:00am JAG (Rpt)

05:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt)

05:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt)

PG
Mild Coarse
Language

PG

Violence

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Two Birds With ONE Sloan

Mark appears on a quiz show to uncover the killer of a game show
contestant.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Barry Van Dyke

Goodbyes

As Harm considers his future at JAG, he learns that Charlie Lynch - the
man responsible for the murder of the abused child whose death still
haunts Harm - has resurfaced.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Home Shopping

Home Shopping
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